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BRAHMANANDA KESHAB CHANDRA COLLEGE 

This is to certify that Brahmananda Keshab Chandra College, Kolkata, is affiliated to the 
West Bengal State University, Barasat North 24 Parganas, since 2008 (earlier was 
affiliated to Calcuta University since inception in 1956) and is recognized by the University 
Grants Commission under 2f and 12B. The following courscs are being taught in the 

college: 

(NAAC ACCREDITED GOVT. SPONSORED DEGREE COLLEGE FOR UG & PG) 
111/2, BARRACKPORE TRUNK ROAD, BON-HO0GHLY, 

KOLKATA-700108 

To Whom It May Concern 

Name of the Courses 

Three year B.A. Honours Courses 

English 
Political Science 

History 
Bengali 

Philosophy 
Sanskrit 

Three year B.Sc. Honours Courses 

Mathematics 
Economics 
Chemistry 

Physics 
Botany 
Zoology 

Industrial Fish and Fisheries 

Three year B.Sc. General Courses 
Physical Sciences 

Mathematics, 
Physics 

Chemistry 
Statistics 

Computer Science 
Biological Sciences 

Botany 
Zoology 

Molecular Biology 
Eco-Science 

Colieo Govt. 
* Sponsored 

Affiliation 

ekata-709 

Phone: 2577-5878 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Date. 

Period of Validity 
from till date 

1956 

1961 

1963 

1965 
1970 

1997 

2016 

1961 
1961 

1962 

1968 

1968 

1968 

1997 

1956 

1956 

1956 

1989 

2002 

1968 

1968 

1986 

elataabent? 

Principal 
;Brahmananda Keshab Chandra College 

Kolkata -700108 



5 

6. 

Economics 

Three ycar B.A. General Courses in 
English 
Bengali 
Sanskrit 

Philosophy 
History 

Economics 
Political Science 

Journalism and Mass Communication 
Education 

Two years Post-Graduate M.Sc. Courses 

Botany 
Mathematics 

Physics 

Golleg Govt. 
.Sponsord 

olkata -700 

Permanent 

Permanent 

1956 

1956 

1956 

1956 

1956 
1956 

1956 

1963 

2015 

2015 

2017 

2017 

2022 

ipin clkratent 
Dr. Papia Chakraborti 

Principal 

Principal 
i Brahmananda Keshab Chandra ColleG 

Kolkata - 700103 
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