Phone: 2577-5878



Date

## To Whom It May Concern

This is to certify that Brahmananda Keshab Chandra College, Kolkata, is affiliated to the West Bengal State University, Barasat North 24 Parganas, since 2008 (earlier was affiliated to Calcutta University since inception in 1956) and is recognized by the University Grants Commission under 2f and 12B. The following courses are being taught in the college:

Sl. No.	Name of the Courses	Affiliation	Period of Validity
			from –till date
1.	Three year B.A. Honours Courses		
-	English	$\dashv$	1961
	Political Science		1963
	History	Permanent	1965
	Bengali		1970
	Philosophy		1997
	Sanskrit		2016
2.	Three year B.Sc. Honours Courses	Permanent	
	Mathematics		1961
	Economics		1961
	Chemistry		1962
	Physics		1968
	Botany		1968
	Zoology		1968
	Industrial Fish and Fisheries		1997
4.	Three year B.Sc. General Courses		
	Physical Sciences		
	Mathematics,	Permanent	1956
	Physics		1956
	Chemistry		1956
	Statistics		1989
	Computer Science		2002
	Biological Sciences		1956
	Botany		1968
	Zoology		1968
	Molecular Biology		1986
	Eco-Science		

m Govt. \* Sponsorad \*

Papia Chabraborti'

Principal ; Brahmananda Keshab Chandra College Kolkata - 700108

	Economics		1956
5.	Three year B.A. General Courses in	5 2 2	
1	English		1956
	Bengali		1956
1	Sanskrit		1956
	Philosophy		1956
	History	Permanent	1956
1	Economics	remanent	1956
	Political Science		1963
	Journalism and Mass Communication		2015
	Education		2015
6.	Two years Post-Graduate M.Sc. Courses		
	Botany	Permanent	2017
	Mathematics		2017
	Physics		2022

C. College Govt. Sponsored &

Papia Chakraborti

Principal

Principal Brahmananda Keshab Chandra Collego Kolkata - 700108